MULLEN GROUP LTD.

MULLEN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: CA6252841045

Overview

2024/09/18 18:57:13

Price
14.23 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.07% (0.01)

ISIN CA6252841045
Symbol MTL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 824 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.23 CAD (300)
14.25 CAD (400)
14.28 CAD
14.30 CAD
14.20 CAD
14.22 CAD
14.242008 CAD
102,347
1,457,626.78
440

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6252841045&ID_NOTATION=28976988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94610647dd19aa8aad56f20b9ff6ec771488315b60f592f549e2c889190d7c8c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=308563d3aa5ef40c2&time=1726765938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fd5a62a3012bbba91c84e37f123a6a2665f10efc10d7bb6244264b836eec2a9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88c2eeeccf73be8fd&time=1726765938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=294c9b0da2137dd1f306170e4e8addfa95ff9a76de305fa5994ac5b43064cc9e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89866e00aa4251b13&time=1726765938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7286097a40a0c15754548dd8f13306bd3e618492469e38c70f714de6c0e7690&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d81d417cb16e50dec&time=1726765938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ec52bf6d1557580bfdd7446d059e9ac70460ed2a760dfbf58b4eab171d72aa3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5274e4885b95cb0d0&time=1726765938&tool=RSC

MULLEN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 18:57:13

Price
14.23 CAD

Difference

(] 0.07% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6252841045

MTL

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

824 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.23 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 14.25 CAD (400)
Open 14.28 CAD
High 14.30 CAD
Low 14.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.22 CAD
VWAP 14.242008 CAD
Volume (pcs) 102,347
Trading volume 1,457,626.78
Number of trades 440
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.91% +1.86% +4.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 +0.26 +0.66
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.20 2411 28.40
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

18:57

18:28

08:03

08:52

16:04

Price

14.23 CAD

9.30 EUR

9.45 EUR

9.25 EUR

14.13 CAD (187,661
14.27 CAD (172,823
13.49 CAD (204,980
13.88 CAD (184,211
15.71 CAD (2024/01/26
12.47 CAD (2024/05/02
15.71 CAD (2024/01/26
12.47 CAD (2024/05/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.3917 USD 0.02

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

440

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28976988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437486951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37257994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28999507

MULLEN GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:12 9.20 EUR
18

2024/09/ 18:35 9.40 EUR
18

0.00

0.00

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28999507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=438033674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956818

MULLEN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MULLEN GROUP LTD.

121A-31 Southridge Drive - T1S 2N3

Okotoks, Alberta

Telefon: +1 (403) 995-5200

Fax: +1 (403) 995-5296

E-mail: IR@mullen-group.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Murray K.
Mullen

Carson P.
Urlacher

Joanna K.
Scott

P. Stephen
Clark

Richard J.
Maloney

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benoit Durand
Christine
McGinley
David Mullen
Jamil Murji
Richard Whitley

Sonia Tibbatts

Stephen
Lockwood

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:IR@mullen-group.com
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